
Accepted Manuscript

Micrographia following bilateral subthalamic nucleus deep brain stimulation

Conor Fearon, P. Vijayashankar, Diana A. Olszewska, Carole Goggin, Brian
Magennis, Tim Lynch, Gavin Quigley

PII: S1353-8020(16)30082-7

DOI: 10.1016/j.parkreldis.2016.04.004

Reference: PRD 2978

To appear in: Parkinsonism and Related Disorders

Received Date: 29 January 2016

Revised Date: 21 March 2016

Accepted Date: 3 April 2016

Please cite this article as: Fearon C, Vijayashankar P, Olszewska DA, Goggin C, Magennis B, Lynch T,
Quigley G, Micrographia following bilateral subthalamic nucleus deep brain stimulation, Parkinsonism
and Related Disorders (2016), doi: 10.1016/j.parkreldis.2016.04.004.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to
our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.parkreldis.2016.04.004


M
ANUSCRIP

T

 

ACCEPTE
D

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

 
 
Title: Micrographia following Bilateral Subthalamic  Nucleus Deep Brain  

    Stimulation 

Authors: Conor Fearona, Vijayashankar P a,  Diana A Olszewska a, 

        Carole Goggina, Brian Magennisa, Gavin Quigleyb& Tim Lyncha 

Affiliations:  a Dublin Neurological Institute at the Mater Misericordiae University  

               Hospital, Dublin 7, Ireland. 

  bRoyal Victoria Hospital, Belfast,United Kingdom. 

Email address: 

• cfearon@tcd.ie 

• drvijayashankar@gmail.com 

• diana.angelika.olszewska@gmail.com 

• cgoggin@mater.ie 

• bmagennis@mater.ie 

• gavin.quigley@icloud.com 

• tlynch@dni.ie 

Corresponding author:  

Prof Tim Lynch 

Email: tlynch@dni.ie 

Phone: +353 1 8545038 

Dublin Neurological Institute at the Mater Misericordiae University Hospital 

57 Eccles Street, Dublin 7 

 

 



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8285998

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8285998

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8285998
https://daneshyari.com/article/8285998
https://daneshyari.com

